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To place an order, request support, or learn more,
please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca  |  416-882-9122  |  stewartco.ca
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g PACK Cremes pour les mains et savons

The pack includes:

144 — 1 fl.oz mini hand creams + 12 testers + 1 FREE Hand cream display

72 — 70z Soaps + 6 testers + 3 FREE Wood Crates
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@DES SENS 3

REF

ESS11101
ESS11105
ESS11102
ESS11103
ESS11104
ABS11117
ABS11152
ABS11116
ABS11137
INT11124
INT11143
INT11138
KAR14001
KAR14030
KAR14028
KAR14004
KAR14033
KAR14003

&
\‘

PLVESS34
PLV00018

To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca

FRAGRANCES

Lavender

Rose

Provence
Verbena

Sea Samphire
Orange Blossom
Blooming Iris
Jasmine

Rose Geranium
Almond

Honey

Grape

Blue Lavender
Red Poppies
Cotton Flower
Sea Mist

Rose Nectar
Lemon Verbena

FREE Rotating display
FREE Wood Crates

Qry

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1
3

UNIT
caps TOTAL CAD$  TESTERS
5.75 69.00 2.88
5.75 69.00 2.88
5.75 69.00 2.88
5.75 69.00 2.88
5.75 69.00 2.88
5.75 69.00 2.88
5.75 69.00 2.88
5.75 69.00 2.88
5.75 69.00 2.88
5.75 69.00 2.88
5.75 69.00 2.88
5.75 69.00 2.88
6.45 77.40 3.22
6.45 77.40 3.22
6.45 77.40 3.22
6.45 77.40 3.22
6.45 77.40 3.22
6.45 77.40 3.22
CAD $ 105.00 FREE -
CAD $ 30.00 FREE -
Total: CAD$ 1346.28
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To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca  |  416-882-9122  |  stewartco.ca


g’ﬁ@‘ém@ PACK 1 B: FRAGRANCES & IMPULSE

EN PROVENCE

\‘%\

The packincludes:
2 fragrances (Lavender & Orange Blossom) + Impulse with tin boxes & travel pouches

Fragrances can be substituted

To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca
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Impulse

Lavender
Impulse

REF DESCRIPTION QTY UNITCADS TOTAL TESTER
ESS10001 16,9 fl.oz. Lavender Liquid Marseille soap 6 13.00 78.00

ESS17011 8.4fl.oz Lavender Body lotion 6 14.00 84.00 7.00
ESS11001 2,6 fl.oz. Lavender Hand cream 12 11.95 143.40 5.98
ESS16001 1.7 fl.oz. Lavender Eau de Toilette 6 24.50 147.00 12.25
ABS10017 16,9 fl.oz. Orange Blossom Liquid Marseille soap 6 13.00 78.00

ABS17117 8.4 fl.oz Orange Blossom Body lotion 6 14.00 84.00 7.00
ABS11017 2,6 fl.oz. Orange Blossom Hand cream 12 11.95 143.40 5.98
ABS16017 1.7 fl.oz. Orange Blossom Eau de Toilette 6 24.50 147.00 12.25
ABS20517 Orange Blossom Travel Pouch 6 14.21 85.26

ABS20516 Jasmine Travel Pouch 6 14.21 85.26

ABS21001 Absolutes Tin Box-3 hand Creams Gift Set 6 16.50 99.00

5521009 Essentials Tin Box-3 hand Creams Gift Set 6 16.50 99.00

Total: CAD$ 1323.78
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To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca  |  416-882-9122  |  stewartco.ca


?DESSENS_ PACK 1 C: HIS & HERS FACIAL CARE

EN PROVENCE

The pack includes:
The Radiant Peony Collection for her & the L’Olivier collection for him
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REF DESCRIPTION QTyY UNIT CADS TOTAL TESTER

MEN12150 MEN Shaving soap L'Olivier 150g (5.3 fl.oz.) 12 7.50 90.00
MEN14500 MEN Cleansing gel face body hair L'Olivier 200ml (6.7 fl.oz. 6 9.50 57.00
MEN60000 MEN Anti-pollution face gel cream L'Olivier 75ml (2.6 fl.oz.) 6 15.00 90.00 7.50
MEN16000 MEN Eau de parfum L'Olivier 50ml (1.7 fl.oz.) 6 24.50 147.00 12.25
MEN67000 MEN Natural deodorant L'Olivier 50ml (1.7 fl.oz.) 12 9.00 108.00
MEN20310 MEN Gift Pouch Eau de parfum Deo L'Olivier 50ml (1.7 fl.oz.) 6 31.56 189.36
PIV63000 RADIANT PEONY Micellar water 200ml (6.7 fl.oz) 6 10.00 60.00
PIV20250 RADIANT PEONY Radiance face scrub 75ml (2,5 fl.oz.) 6 13.50 81.00
PIV66000 RADIANT PEONY Radiance renewal mask 75ml (2,5 fl.oz.) 6 15.00 90.00
PIV12250 RADIANT PEONY Extra-Gentle facial soap 100g (3,5 oz.) 12 7.50 90.00
PIV60000 RADIANT PEONY Light face cream 40ml (1.3 fl.oz) 6 16.00 96.00 8.00
PIV61000 RADIANT PEONY Ultra rich face cream 50ml (1.7 fl.oz) 6 20.00 120.00 10.00
PIV62000 RADIANT PEONY Skin Perfector Serum 30ml (1 fl.oz) 6 24.50 147.00 12.25
PIV22000 RADIANT PEONY Gift set - Foam 50ml Rich cream 50ml Serum 30ml 4 46.84 187.36
SAF60000 SAFFRON YOUTH Anti Wrinkle Light Cream 40ml 3 24.50 73.50 12.25
SAF61000 SAFFRON YOUTH Anti Wrinkle Rich Cream 50ml 3 29.50 88.50 14.75
SAF62000 SAFFRON YOUTH Anti Wrinkle Targeted Serum 30ml 3 32.50 97.50 16.25
SAF67000 SAFFRON YOUTH Anti Wrinkle Night Cream 50ml 3 29.50 88.50 14.75
SAF68000 SAFFRON YOUTH Anti Wrinkle Eye Care 15ml 3 22.50 67.50 11.25
To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact Total: CAD 2 08
Michael Stewart at: Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca otal: 7-47
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g@ © PACK 2 A: FRAGRANCES 1/2

The packincludes:

* Arritual of 4 fragrances: Lavender, Provence, Orange blossom, Jasmine

* Impulse offer with Tin boxes & Travel Pouches

v’ Represents 3 shelves of 40’
v" Products organised by rituals to increase additional buy

Cleanse Moisturize Perfume
Liquid soap Body lotion [ 2.6floz Hand cream Eau de Parfum
'Jll'

U ﬂ

20’

A
v

A

Blooming Iris

Lavender

]

To place an order, request support, or learn more,
please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca
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To place an order, request support, or learn more, 
please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca  |  416-882-9122  |  stewartco.ca


PACK 2 A: FRAGRANCES 2/2

UNIT
REF DESCRIPTION Qry CADS TOTAL TESTER
ESS10001  ESSENTIALS Liquid Marseille soap Lavender 500ml (16.9 fl.oz.) . 13.00 78.00

ESS17011  ESSENTIALS Body Lotion Lavender 250ml (8.4 fl. Oz.) 6 14.00 84.00 7.00

ESS11001  ESSENTIALS Hand cream Lavender 75ml (2.6 fl.oz.) 1 11.95  143.40 5.98

ESS11101  ESSENTIALS Hand cream Lavender 30ml (1 fl.oz.) 12 5.75 69.00 5 88

ESS16001  ESSENTIALS Eau de toilette Lavender 50ml (1.7 fl.oz.) 6 2450  147.00  12.25

ABS10017  ABSOLUTES Liquid Marseille soap Orange Blossom 500ml (16.9 fl.oz.) 6 13.00 78.00

ABS17117  ABSOLUTES Body Lotion 250ml (8.4 fl. Oz.) Orange blossom 6 14.00 84.00 .00

ABS11017  ABSOLUTES Hand cream Orange Blossom 75ml (2.6 fl.oz.) 12 11.95  143.40 5.98

ABS11117  ABSOLUTES Hand cream Orange Blossom 30ml (1 fl.oz.) 12 575 69.00 588

ABS16017  ABSOLUTES Eau de toilette Orange Blossom 50ml (1.7 fl.oz.) 6 2450  147.00 12.95

ABS16417  ABSOLUTES Roll On EDT Orange Blossom 10ml 1 8.45 101.40 4.22

ABS10052  ABSOLUTES Liquid Marseille soap Blooming Iris500ml (16.9 fl.oz.) 6 13.00 78.00

ABS17152  ABSOLUTES Body Lotion 250ml (8.4 fl. Oz.) Orange blossom 6 14.00 84.00 .00

ABS11052  ABSOLUTES Hand cream Blooming Iris75ml (2.6 fl.oz.) 12 11.95  143.40 5.98

ABS11152  ABSOLUTES Hand cream Blooming Iris30ml (1 fl.oz.) 12 575 69.00 588

ABS16052  ABSOLUTES Eau de toilette Blooming Iris50ml (1.7 fl.oz.) 6 2450  147.00  12.95

ABS16452  ABSOLUTES Roll On EDT Blooming Iris 10ml 12 8.45 101.40 4.22

ABS10016  ABSOLUTES Liquid Marseille soap Precious Jasmine 500ml (16.9 fl.oz.) 6 13.00 78.00

ABS17116  ABSOLUTES Body Lotion 250ml (8.4 fl. Oz.) Precious Jasmine 6 14.00 84.00 .00

ABS11016 ABSOLUTES Hand cream Precious Jasmine 75ml (2.6 fl.oz.) 12 11.95 143.40 5.98

ABS11116  ABSOLUTES Hand cream Precious Jasmine 30ml (1 fl.oz.) 12 575 69.00 588

ABS16016  ABSOLUTES Eau de toilette Precious Jasmine 50ml (1.7 fl.oz.) 6 2450  147.00  12.95

ABS16416  ABSOLUTES Roll On EDT Precious Jasmine 10ml 12 8.45 101.40 4.22

ABS20517  ABSOLUTES Travel set Orange blossom 6 14.25 85.50

ABS20516  ABSOLUTES Travel set Precious Jasmine 6 14.25 8550

ABS20537  ABSOLUTES Travel set Rose Geranium 6 14.25 8550

ABS21001 ABSOLUTES Tin box 3 hand creams 30ml Geranium Jasmine Orange Blossom

INT21002  INTEMPORELS Tin box 3 Hand creams 30ml (1 fl.0oz.) AlImond Honey Grape

6 16.50 99.00

6 16.50 99.00

ESS21009  ESSENTIELS - Tin box 3 Hand Creams 30ml (1 fl.oz.) - Verbena Rose Lavender 6 16.50 9.00

Total: CADS$ 3 068.4
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The packincludes:
* Arritual of 3 fragrances: Grape, Almond, Honey
* Impulse offer with Tin boxes

v' Represents 4 shelves of 30’
v" Products organised by rituals to increase additional purchase

Cleanse Exfoliate Moisturize

Shower gel / Soap / Liquid soap / Exfoliating Soap/ Scrub Hand cream / Body Butter
Shampoo / Conditionner

Sublimate

Qil / Lip balm / Nails care
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Honey

Grape

Impulse

To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact
Michael Stewart at: Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca

Total: CADS$ 2 796.13
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5 PACK 2 B: BODY CARE 2/2

g
REF DESCRIPTION QrTy UNIT TOTAL
CADS TESTER

INT19024 INTEMPORELS Shampoo Bar Normal Hair Almond 75g (2.6 oz.) 12 7.50 90.00
INT32024 INTEMPORELS Conditioner Bar Almond 40g (1,41 oz.) 12 8.50 102.00
INT10024 INTEMPORELS Liquid Marseille soap Almond 500ml (16.9 fl.oz) 6 13.00 78.00
INT14024 INTEMPORELS Shower oil Almond 200ml (6.7 fl.oz.) 6 9.50 57.00
INT15024 INTEMPORELS Almond Body Cream Ultra Moisturizing 250ml (8.4 fl.o0z.) 6 22.50 135.00 11.25
INT11024 INTEMPORELS Hand cream Almond 75ml (2.6 fl.oz) 12 11.95 143.40 5.08
INT11124 INTEMPORELS Hand cream Almond 30ml (1 fl.oz) 12 5.75 69.00 588
INT21024 INTEMPORELS Lip balm Almond 12g (0.42 oz.) 18 5.50 99.00
INT19043 INTEMPORELS Shampoo Bar Dry Hair Honey 75g (2.6 oz.) 12 7.50 90.00
INT10543 INTEMPORELS Exfoliating Marseille soap Honey 500ml (16.9 fl.oz) 6 13.45 80.70
INT14043 INTEMPORELS Shower nectar Honey 200ml (6.7 fl.oz.) 6 9.50 57.00
INT15043 INTEMPORELS Royal Body Cream Ultra Nourishing Honey 250ml (8.4 fl.oz.) 22.50 135.00 11.25
INT20043 INTEMPORELS Sugar scrub Honey 300g (10.5 oz.) 19.50 117.00 9.75
INT11043 INTEMPORELS Hand cream Honey 75ml (2.6 fl.oz) 12 11.95 143.40 598
INT11143 INTEMPORELS Hand cream Honey 30ml (1 fl.oz) 12 5.75 69.00 5 88
INT21043 INTEMPORELS Lip Balm Honey 15ml (0.48 fl.oz.) 20 5.50 110.00
INT19038 INTEMPORELS Shampoo Bar Qily Hair 75g Grape (2.6 0z.) 12 7.50 90.00
INT12038 INTEMPORELS Exfoliating soap Grape 150g (5.3 0z.) 12 5.95 71.40
INT10038 INTEMPORELS Liquid Marseille soap 500ml Grape (16.9 fl.oz) 6 13.00 78.00
INT20038  INTEMPORELS Smoothing Body Scrub Grape 280ml (9.4 fl.oz) 6 19.50 117.00
INT16038 INTEMPORELS Ultra-active Smoothing Oil Grape 100ml (3.3 fl.oz) 6 19.00 114.00 950
INT68038 INTEMPORELS Active Firming Cream Grape 140ml (4,7 fl.oz.) 6 15.00 90.00 750
INT11038 INTEMPORELS Hand cream Grape 75ml (2.6 fl.oz) 12 11.95 143.40 598
INT11138 INTEMPORELS Hand cream Grape 30ml (1 fl.oz) 12 5.75 69.00 5 88
INT22024 INTEMPORELS Pretty hands set Almond 6 12.5 75.00
ABS21001 ABSOLUTES Tin box 3 hand creams 30ml Geranium Jasmine Orange Blossom 6 16.50 99.00
INT21002 INTEMPORELS Tin box 3 Hand creams 30ml (1 fl.oz.) Almond Honey Grape 6 16.50 99.00
ESS21009 ESSENTIELS - Tin box 3 Hand Creams 30ml (1 fl.oz.) - Verbena Rose Lavender . 16.50 99.00

To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact

Michael Stewart at: Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca

Total: CADS$ 2 796.13
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To place an order, request support, or learn more,
please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca Total: CAD$ 5 336.56
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please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca  |  416-882-9122  |  stewartco.ca


PACK: 2 FACES DISPLAY

UNIT DOUBLE

REF DESCRIPTION Qry CADS FACE TESTER
LIM10948-V2 LIMITED ED 24 Glass Bottle Liquid Marseille Soap Olive 500ml 6 16.00 96.00
PIV63000 RADIANT PEONY Micellar water 200ml (6.7 fl.oz) 6 10.00 60.00
PIV20250 RADIANT PEONY Radiance face scrub 75ml (2,5 fl.oz.) 6 13.50 81.00
PIV66000 RADIANT PEONY Radiance renewal mask 75ml (2,5 fl.oz.) 6 15.00 90.00
PIV60000 RADIANT PEONY Light face cream 40ml (1.3 fl.oz) 6 16.00 96.00 8.00
PIV61000 RADIANT PEONY Ultra rich face cream 50ml (1.7 fl.oz) 6 20.00 120.00 10.00
PIV62000 RADIANT PEONY Skin Perfector Serum 30ml (1 fl.oz) 6 24.50 147.00 12.25
SAF60000  SAFFRON YOUTH Anti Wrinkle Light Cream 40m| 3 24.50 73.50 12.25
SAF61000 SAFFRON YOUTH Anti Wrinkle Rich Cream 50ml 3 29.50 88.50 14.75
SAF62000  SAFFRON YOUTH Anti Wrinkle Targeted Serum 30ml 3 32.50 97.50 16.25
SAF67000  SAFFRON YOUTH Anti Wrinkle Night Cream 50ml 3 29.50 88.50 14.75
SAF68000  SAFFRON YOUTH Anti Wrinkle Eye Care 15ml 3 22.50 67.50 11.25
ABS12017  ABSOLUTES Perfumed soap Orange Blossom 150g (5.3 oz.) 12 5.45 65.40
ABS10017  ABSOLUTES Liquid Marseille soap Orange Blossom 500ml (16.9 fl.oz.) 6 13.00 78.00
ABS17117  ABSOLUTES Body Lotion 250ml (8.4 fl. Oz.) Orange blossom 6 14.00 84.00 7.00
ABS11017  ABSOLUTES Hand cream Orange Blossom 75ml (2.6 fl.oz.) 12 11.95 143.40 5.98
ABS11117  ABSOLUTES Hand cream Orange Blossom 30ml (1 fl.oz.) 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
ABS16017  ABSOLUTES Eau de toilette Orange Blossom 50ml (1.7 fl.oz.) 6 24.50 147.00 12.25
ABS16417  ABSOLUTES Roll On EDT Orange Blossom 10ml 12 8.45 101.40 4.22
ABS12052  ABSOLUTES Perfumed soap Blooming Iris150g (5.3 0z.) 12 5.45 65.40
ABS10052  ABSOLUTES Liquid Marseille soap Blooming Iris500ml (16.9 fl.oz.) 6 13.00 78.00
ABS17152  ABSOLUTES Body Lotion 250ml (8.4 fl. Oz.) Orange blossom 6 14.00 84.00 7.00
ABS11052  ABSOLUTES Hand cream Blooming Iris75ml (2.6 fl.oz.) 12 11.95 143.40 5.98
ABS11152  ABSOLUTES Hand cream Blooming Iris30ml (1 fl.oz.) 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
ABS16052  ABSOLUTES Eau de toilette Blooming Iris50ml (1.7 fl.oz.) 6 24.50 147.00 12.25
ABS16452  ABSOLUTES Roll On EDT Blooming Iris 10ml 12 8.45 101.40 4.22
ABS12016  ABSOLUTES Perfumed soap Precious Jasmin 150g (5.3 o0z.) 12 5.45 65.40
ABS10016  ABSOLUTES Liquid Marseille soap Precious Jasmine 500ml (16.9 fl.oz.) 6 13.00 78.00
ABS17116  ABSOLUTES Body Lotion 250ml (8.4 fl. Oz.) Precious Jasmine 6 14.00 84.00 7.00
ABS11016  ABSOLUTES Hand cream Precious Jasmine 75ml (2.6 fl.oz.) 12 11.95 143.40 5.98
ABS11116  ABSOLUTES Hand cream Precious Jasmine 30ml (1 fl.oz.) 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
ABS16016  ABSOLUTES Eau de toilette Precious Jasmine 50ml (1.7 fl.oz.) 6 24.50 147.00 12.25
ABS16416  ABSOLUTES Roll On EDT Precious Jasmine 10ml 12 8.45 101.40 4.22
INT19024 INTEMPORELS Shampoo Bar Normal Hair Almond 75g (2.6 oz.) 12 7.50 90.00
INT32024 INTEMPORELS Conditioner Bar Almond 40g (1,41 oz.) 12 8.50 102.00
INT10024 INTEMPORELS Liquid Marseille soap Almond 500ml (16.9 fl.oz) 6 13.00 78.00
INT14024 INTEMPORELS Shower oil Aimond 200ml (6.7 fl.oz.) 6 9.50 57.00
INT15024 INTEMPORELS Almond Body Cream Ultra Moisturizing 250ml (8.4 fl.oz.) 6 22.50 135.00 11.25
INT11024 INTEMPORELS Hand cream Almond 75ml (2.6 fl.oz) 12 11.95 143.40 5.98
INT11124 INTEMPORELS Hand cream Almond 30ml (1 fl.oz) 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
INT19043 INTEMPORELS Shampoo Bar Dry Hair Honey 75g (2.6 0z.) 12 7.50 90.00
INT10543 INTEMPORELS Exfoliating Marseille soap Honey 500ml (16.9 fl.oz) 6 13.45 80.70
INT14043 INTEMPORELS Shower nectar Honey 200ml (6.7 fl.oz.) 6 9.50 57.00
INT15043 INTEMPORELS Royal Body Cream Ultra Nourishing Honey 250ml (8.4fl.0z.) 6 22.50 135.00 11.25
INT20043 INTEMPORELS Sugar scrub Honey 300g (10.5 oz.) 6 19.50 117.00 9.75
INT11043 INTEMPORELS Hand cream Honey 75ml (2.6 fl.oz) 12 11.95 143.40 5.98
INT11143 INTEMPORELS Hand cream Honey 30ml (1 fl.oz) 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
ABS20517  ABSOLUTES Travel set Orange blossom 6 14.25 85.50
ABS20516  ABSOLUTES Travel set Precious Jasmine 6 14.25 85.50
ABS20537  ABSOLUTES Travel set Rose Geranium 6 14.25 85.50
ABS21001  ABSOLUTESTin box 3 hand creams 30ml Geranium Jasmine Orange Blossom 6 16.50 99.00
INT21002 INTEMPORELS Tin box 3 Hand creams 30ml (1 fl.oz.) Almond Honey Grape 6 16.50 99.00
ESS21009 ESSENTIELS - Tin box 3 Hand Creams 30ml (1 fl.oz.) - Verbena Rose Lavender 6 16.50 99.00

Total: CAD$ 5 336.56



?@% SOAP PACK

EN PROVENCE
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The pack includes:
72 — 70z Soaps + 6 testers + 3 FREE Wood Crates

Extra gentle, vegetable soaps, quadruple-milled

Fragrances can be substituted

REF FRAGRANCES QTy
KAR14001 Blue Lavender 12
KAR14030 Red Poppies 12
KAR14028 Cotton Flower 12
KAR14004 Sea Mist 12
KAR14033 Rose Nectar 12
KAR14003 Lemon Verbena 12

PLV00018 FREE Wood Crates 3

UNIT S TOTAL
6.45 77.40
6.45 77.40
6.45 77.40
6.45 77.40
6.45 77.40
6.45 77.40
10.00 30.00
Total: CADS 483.72

Free crates: CADS$ 30.00

TESTERS
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.22

To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca



Hester
Typewritten Text
To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca  |  416-882-9122  |  stewartco.ca


g@% ROTATING HAND CREAM DISPLAY

EN PROVENCE

L

The packincludes:
144 -1 fl.oz mini hand creams + 12 testers + 1 FREE Hand cream display

REF FRAGRANCES QTY UNITS TOTAL TESTERS
ESS11101 Lavender 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
ESS11105 Rose 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
ESS11102 Provence 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
ESS11103 Verbena 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
ESS11104 Sea Samphire 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
ABS11117 Orange Blossom 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
ABS11152 Blooming Iris 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
ABS11116 Jasmine 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
ABS11137 Rose Geranium 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
INT11124 Almond 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
INT11143 Honey 12 5.75 69.00 2.88
INT11138 Grape 12 5.75 69.00 2.88

. . CAD
PLVESS34 FREE Rotating display 1 105‘0% FREE -
Total: CADS 862.56

Free display: CAD$ 105

To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca
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Michael@stewartco.ca  |  416-882-9122  |  stewartco.ca


DES SENS

EN PROVENCE
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fl\mﬁ% HAIR CARE DISPLAY
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The pack includes:

12 Solid Shampoos + 12 Conditioners = 1 FREE display

Shampoos available in GRAPE, HONEY, and ALMOND--- Almond Conditioner for All Hair Types

REF
INT19038

INT32024

PLVINTO6

REF
INT19024

INT32024
PLVINTO5

REF
INT19043

INT32024
PLVINTO7

FRAGRANCES QTY
Grape for oily hair 12
Conditioner 12
FREE Display 1
FRAGRANCES QTy
Almond for normal hair 12
Conditioner 2
FREE Display 1
FRAGRANCES QTY
Honey for dry hair 12
Conditioner 2
FREE Display 1

UNIT PRICE TOTAL
CADS 7.50 CADS 90.00
CADS 8.50 CADS 102.00
$3,21 FREE
UNIT PRICE TOTAL
CAD $ 7.50 CADS 90.00
CADS 8.50 CADS 102.00
$3.21 FREE
UNIT PRICE TOTAL
$7.00 $84.00
CADS 8.50 CADS 102.00
$3.21 FREE

To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca
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Michael@stewartco.ca  |  416-882-9122  |  stewartco.ca


?ﬁ)g PERFUME ORGAN

EN PROVENCE

L

The packincludes:

48 Eau de Parfum 1,69 fl.oz + 4 Testers + 1 FREE display

Fragrances can be substituted : 5 Essential ( Lavender, Provence, Verbena, Sea Samphire,
Rose) and 4 Absolutes (Jasmine, Orange Blossom, Rose Geranium, Iris)

Ref
1.7 fl.oz. Eau de Parfum
1.7 fl.oz. Eau de Parfum
1.7 fl.oz. Eau de Parfum
1.7 fl.oz. Eau de Parfum

PLV0O0060

Fits 8 products to
encourage impulse

Funnels to maximise
the scent experience

Fragrances

Choice of fragrance
Choice of fragrance
Choice of fragrance
Choice of fragrance

FREE Display

Qty
12
12
12
12

Unit CADS
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.50

84.00

Total Testers
294.00 12.25
294.00 12.25
294.00 12.25
294.00 12.25
FREE -
Total: CADS 1225

Free display: CAD$ 84.00

Small display to fit everywhere
11x11x4,7"

Olfactory pyramids to get
more insights on the
fragrances

To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact Michael Stewart at:

Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca
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Michael@stewartco.ca  |  416-882-9122  |  stewartco.ca


ar

gﬁ%" =
3 PANIER ¢
‘éDEs SENS!%‘

EN Pnovzuc%

g

The pack includes:
84 Roll-on 0,33 fl oz + 7 testers + 1 FREE display

Ref Fragrances Qty
ABS16416 Jasmine 12
ABS16417 Orange blossom 12
ABS16437 Géranium 12
ABS16452 Blooming Iris 12
ESS16402 Provence 12
ESS16405 Rose 12
ESS16403 Verveine 12
PLVABS55 FREE Display 7 slots 1

To place an order, request support, or learn
more, please contact Michael Stewart at
Michael@stewartco.ca, or 416-882-9122.
stewartco.ca

ROSE GERANIUM
ABS16437

ORANGE BLOSSOM JASMINE

ABS16417

NEW

PROVENCE
ESS16402

BLOOMING IRIS ROSE
ABS16452 ESS16405

sstna,, ROLL-ON DISPLAY

Unit $ Total Testers
8.45 101.40 4.22
8.45 101.40 422
8.45 101.40 422
8.45 101.40 422
8.45 101.40 422
8.45 101.40 4.22
8.45 101.40 422
60.00 FREE -
Total: CADS 739.34
Free display : CADS 60.00
PANIE”R DES SENS
X = ‘,‘
f_':" ROLL-ON a
= EAU DE TOILETTE

NEW

VERBENA
ESS16403
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more, please contact Michael Stewart at
Michael@stewartco.ca, or 416-882-9122.
stewartco.ca
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The pack includes:

* 24 Candles

* 24 Room Spray

* 24 Reed Diffuser

* 24 Reed Diffuser Refill

* 4 Figby the Sea Coffret- set of 2 (Room Spray & Reed Diffuser)

Coton Flower

Fig Tree by the
Sea
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To place an order, request support, or learn more,

please contact Michael Stewart at: Total: CAD$ 2 181.00
Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca
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To place an order, request support, or learn more, 
please contact Michael Stewart at: 
Michael@stewartco.ca  |  416-882-9122  |  stewartco.ca
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TOTAL
96,00
96,00
96,00
96,00
147,00
147,00
147,00
147,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
150,00
90,00
90,00
90,00
90,00

Lz AMBIANCE COLLECTION PACK 1
Xy’
DESCRIPTION REF QTY UNIT CADS
Fig Tree by the Sea Room Spray 3.30z/100ml AMB12023 6 16,00
Cotton Flower Room Spray 3.30z/100m| AMB12028 6 16,00
Cedar Forest Room Spray 3.30z/100ml AMB12047 6 16,00
Cherry Blossom Room Spray 3.30z/100ml AMB12035 6 16,00
Fig Tree by the Sea Scented Candle 9.70z/275g AMB30023 6 24,50
Cotton Flower Scented Candle 9.70z/275g AMB30028 6 24,50
Cedar Forest Scented Candle 9.70z/275g AMB30047 6 24,50
Cherry Blossom Scented Candle 9.70z/275g AMB30035 6 24,50
Fig Tree by the Sea Reed Diffuser 8.30z/245ml AMB40023 6 25,00
Cotton Flower Reed Diffuser 8.30z/245ml AMB40028 6 25,00
Cedar Forest Reed Diffuser 8.30z/245ml AMB40047 6 25,00
Cherry Blossom Reed Diffuser 8.30z/245ml AMB40035 6 25,00
Fig Tree by the Sea Reed Diffuser Refill 8.40z/250ml AMB50023 6 15,00
Cotton Flower Reed Diffuser Refill 8.40z/250ml AMB50028 6 15,00
Cedar Forest Reed Diffuser Refill 8.40z/250ml AMB50047 6 15,00
Cherry Blossom Reed Diffuser Refill 8.40z/250ml AMB50035 6 15,00
Fig by the Sea Coffret- set of 2 (Room Spray & Reed AMB22623 29,50

Diffuser)

I

118.00

TESTER
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
12,25
12,25
12,25
12,25
12,50
12,50
12,50
12,50

Total: CADS 2 181.00

To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact Michael Stewart at:

Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca
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The pack includes:
2 fragrances (Cedar Forest & Cotton Flower)

Fragrances can be substituted

Coton
Flower
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DESCRIPTION REF QTY UNIT CADS TOTAL
Cotton Flower Room Spray 3.30z/100m| AMB12028 6 16,00 96,00
Cedar Forest Room Spray 3.30z/100m| AMB12047 6 16,00 96,00
Cotton Flower Scented Candle 9.70z/275g AMB30028 6 24,50 147,00
Cedar Forest Scented Candle 9.70z/275g AMB30047 6 24,50 147,00
Cotton Flower Reed Diffuser 8.30z/245ml AMB40028 6 25,00 150,00
Cedar Forest Reed Diffuser 8.30z/245ml AMB40047 6 25,00 150,00
Cotton Flower Reed Diffuser Refill 8.40z/250ml AMB50028 6 15,00 90,00
Cedar Forest Reed Diffuser Refill 8.40z/250ml AMB50047 6 15,00 90,00

To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact Michael Stewart at:

Michael@stewartco.ca | 416-882-9122 | stewartco.ca

TESTER
8,00
8,00
12,25
12,25
12,50
12,50

Total: CADS 1 031.50
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To place an order, request support, or learn more, please contact Michael Stewart at:
Michael@stewartco.ca  |  416-882-9122  |  stewartco.ca
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